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Interview zum Thema 
Vorgegebene Interviewfragen:  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Interviewkarte hier reinkleben  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Eigene Interviewfragen: 
 
1.  

 
 
 
 
2.  
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Antworten: 
1.  

 
 
 
 
2.  

 
 
 
 
3.  

 
 
 
 
4.  

 
 

 
Name und Alter der Person, die ich befragt habe:  
 
 

Datum der Befragung:  
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